
Softball  SCHEDULES 2022
Softball/VAR Time Venue School Softball/JV Time Venue School
Thu Feb 24 thru 26th 12pm A Lincoln Park, Tucson AZ Tue Mar 1 3:45pm A Sunnyside H.S.
Tue Mar 1 3:45pmH H Sunnyside H.S. Thu Mar 3 3:45pm H CDO HS 
Thu Mar 3 4pm A CDO HS Thu Mar 4 3:45pm A Desert View 
Fri Mar 4 6pm H Desert View H.S. Tue Mar 8 3:45pm H Campo Verde 
Tue Mar 8 3:45pmH A Campo Verde H.S. Fri Mar 18 3:45pm H Vista Grande HS
Tue Mar 18 6pm A Vista Grande H.S. Tue Mar 22 3:45pm H Flowing Wells H.S.
Tue Mar 22 4pm A Flowing Wells  H.S. Thu Mar 24 3:45pm H
Thu  Mar 24 4pm A Ironwood Ridge H.S. Tue Mar 29 3:45pm A Marana H.S. 
Tue Mar 29 3:45pmH H Marana H.S. Tue Apr 5 4pm H Mountain View HS
Thu Mar 31 4pm H Rio Rico HS Thu Apr 7 3:45pm H Catalina Foothills H.S.
Tue Apr 5 4pm A Mountain View HS Fri Apr 8 4pm A Catalina Foothills H.S.
Thur Apr 7 6pm A Catalina Foothills H.S. Tue Apr 12 3:45pm A Flowing Wells H.S.
Fri Apr 8 6pm H Catalina Foothills H.S. Thu Apr 14 3:45pm A Ironwood Ridge H.S.
Tue Apr 12 4pm H Flowing Wells  H.S. Fri Apr 15 12:00pm H Nogales HS
Thu Apr 14 4pm H Ironwood Ridge H.S. Tue Apr 19 3:45pm H Marana H.S. 
Fri  Apr 15 12:00pm A Nogales HS Wed Apr 20 3:45pm A Cholla HS 
Tue Apr 19 4pm A Marana H.S. Thu Apr 21 4pm H Mountain View HS
Wed  Apr 20 3:45pm H Cholla HS 
Thur Apr 21 4pm A Mountain View HS

Senior Night 4-8-22

Head Coach Dean Ornelas 
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